Ko>XaHbiX 3-MeCTHbIX AUBaAH - Sentrano

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiseT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
HonosnHuTeNnbHble YHKLNN
MaTepuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

209

98

82

49

50/78
HeBblABUMXHOM
BexxeBblIit

BexxeBblIi
HaTypanbHaa KoXa
OyHKUMA OTObIXa

HOXXKM 13 nnacTuka

839,00 €

BbICOKOKAYeCTBEHHbIN MPYXUHHbIA CepaeYHUK
18265-3-33203226TK




